

INTEGRA PATIOS

REPLACEMENT PART LIST

EMAIL FEEDBACK@INTEGRAPATIOS.COM MISSING / DAMAGED PARTS

Item No.	Part Description	Dimensions	Step #	Check-in
LATTICE COMPONENTS				
1	Ledger Board Kit w/ inserts	2" x 6-1/2"	1	
2	Rafter	2" x 6-1/2"	2	
3	Header Beam	3" x 8"	2	
4	Square Post	3" x 3"	2/3	
5	Foam Filled Side Plate	2" x 6-1/2"	5	
6	Square Lattice Tube	2" x 2"	6	
MOUNTING BRACKETS				
7	Inside Brackets	2" x 6-1/2"	3	
8	Rafters to Beam Bracket		2	
9	Top Post Bracket		2	
10	Bottom Post Bracket		3	
11	End Cap	2" x 6-1/2"	6	
12	End Cap	3" x 8"	6	
13	Square Tube End Cap	2" x 2"	6	
HARDWARE				
14	SMS Bolt (A)	#10 x 1-1/4"	multiple	
or	SMS Bolt (B)	#12 x 2-1/2"	multiple	
15	TEK Screw (self-drilling)	#8 x 5/8"	multiple	
16	TEK Screw (self-drilling)	1/4 " x 3/4"	multiple	
17	SMS Bolt	#14 x 3/4"	multiple	
18	Wedge Anchor	3/8" x 2-3/4"	4	
19	SMS w/ Neoprene Washer	#8 x 2-1/2"	7	
20	Plastic Plugs	5/8"	7	
21	Lag Screw w/ Washer	5/16" x 5-1/2"	method 2	
22	Angle Bracket (Fascia only)		method 2	